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New Jestament I Year

Read through the entire New Testament
Monday through Friday in one year!
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Read the New Testament in One Year

Date Passage Date Passage Date Passage Date Passage Date Passage Date Passage Date Passage

Mon - - 2/24/2025 Mk11 4/21/2025 John11 6/16/2025 Rom?2 8/11/2025 2Co10 10/6/2025 2Ti3 12/1/2025  Revi
Tue - - 2/25/2025 Mk 12 4/22/2025 John 12 6/17/2025 Rom3 8/12/2025 2 Co11 10/7/2025 2Ti4 12/2/2025  Rev2
Wed  1/1/2025 Mat1 2/26/2025 Mk13 4/23/2025 John13 6/18/2025 Rom4 8/13/2025 2Co12 10/8/2025 Tit 1 12/3/2025  Rev3

Thu  1/2/2025  Mat2 2/27/2025 Mk 14 4/24/2025 John 14 6/19/2025 Romb5 8/14/2025 2Co13 10/9/2025 Tit2 12/4/2025  Rev4
Fri  1/3/2025 Mat3 2/28/2025 Mk15 4/25/2025 John15 6/20/2025 Rom6 8/15/20256  Gal1 10/10/2025 Tit3 12/5/2025  Rev5

Mon  1/6/2025  Mat4 3/3/2025 Mk16 4/28/2025 John 16 6/23/2025 Rom7 8/18/2025  Gal2 10/13/2025  Phim 12/8/2025  Rev6
Tue 1/7/2025  Mats 3/4/2025  Luk1 4/29/2025 John17 6/24/2025 Rom8 8/19/2025  Gal3 10/14/2025 Heb1 12/9/2025  Rev7
Wed 1/8/2025  Mat6 3/5/2025  Luk2 4/30/2025 John18 6/25/2025 Rom9 8/20/2025  Gal4 10/15/2025 Heb?2 12/10/2025  Rev8
Thu  1/9/2025  Mat7 3/6/2025  Luk3 5/1/2025 John19 6/26/2025 Rom 10 8/21/2025  Gal5 10/16/2025 Heb3 12/11/2025  Rev9
Fri 1/10/2025 Mat8 3/7/2025  Luk4 5/2/2025 John20 6/27/2025 Rom11 8/22/2025  Gal6 10/17/2025 Heb4 12/12/2025 Rev10
Mon 1/13/2025 Mat9 3/10/2025  Luk5 5/5/2025 John21 6/30/2025 Rom 12 8/25/2025  Eph1 10/20/2025 Heb5 12/15/2025 Rev11
Tue 1/14/2025 Mat 10 3/11/2025  Luk6 5/6/2025 Acts1 7/1/2025 Rom 13 8/26/2025  Eph2 10/21/2025 Heb6 12/16/2025 Rev12
Wed 1/15/2025 Mat11 3/12/2025  Luk7 572025 Acts 2 7/2/2025 Rom 14 8/27/2025  Eph3 10/22/2025 Heb7 12/17/2025 Rev13
Thu 1/16/2025 Mat12 3/13/2025  Luk8 5/8/2025 Acts3 7/3/2025 Rom 15 8/28/2025  Eph4 10/23/2025 Heb8 12/18/2025 Rev14
Fri  1/17/2025 Mat13 3/14/2025  Luk9 5/9/2025 Acts 4 7/4/2025 Rom 16 8/29/2025  Eph5 10/24/2025 Heb9 12/19/2025 Rev15
Mon 1/20/2025 Mat14 3/17/2025 Luk10 5/12/2025 Acts5 7/7/2025 1Co1 9/1/2025  Eph6 10/27/2025 Heb 10 12/22/2025 Rev16
Tue 1/21/2025 Mat15 3/18/2025  Luk11 5/13/2025 Acts6 7/8/2025 1Co2 9/2/2025  Phil1 10/28/2025 Heb11 12/23/2025 Rev17
Wed 1/22/2025 Mat 16 3/19/2025 Luk12 5/14/2025 Acts7 7/9/2025 1Co3 9/3/2025  Phil2 10/29/2025 Heb 12 12/24/2025 Rev18
Thu  1/23/2025 Mat 17 3/20/2025  Luk13 5/15/2025  Acts 8 7/10/2025 1Co4 9/4/2025  Phil3 10/30/2025 Heb 13 12/25/2025 Rev19
Fri  1/24/2025 Mat 18 3/21/2025  Luk14 5/16/2025 Acts9 7/11/2025 1Co5 9/5/2025  Phil4 10/31/2025  Jam1 12/26/2025 Rev20
Mon 1/27/2025 Mat 19 3/24/2025  Luk 15 5/19/2025 Acts 10 7/14/2025 1Co6 9/8/2025  Col1 11/3/2025  Jam2 12/29/2025 Rev21
Tue 1/28/2025 Mat20 3/25/2025 Luk 16 5/20/2025 Acts 11 7/15/2025 1Co7 9/9/2025  Col2 11/4/2025  Jam3 12/30/2025 Rev22

Wed 1/29/2025 Mat21 3/26/2025 Luk17 5/21/2025 Acts 12 7/16/2025 1Co8 9/10/2025  Col3 11/5/2025  Jam4 - -
Thu  1/30/2025 Mat22 3/27/2025 Luk18 5/22/2025 Acts 13 7/17/2025 1Co9 9/11/2025  Col4 11/6/2025  Jam5 - -

Fi  1/31/2025 Mat23 3/28/2025 Luk19 5/23/2025 Acts 14 7/18/2025 1Co10 9/12/2025 1Th1 11/7/2025  1Pe1 = =
Mon  2/3/2025 Mat24 3/31/2025  Luk20 5/26/2025 Acts 15 7/21/2025 1CoM1 9/15/2025 1Th2 11/10/2025 1Pe2
Tue  2/4/2025 Mat25 4/1/2025 Luk21 5/27/2025 Acts 16 7/22/2025 1Co12 9/16/2025 1Th3 11/11/2025 1Pe3
Wed  2/5/2025 Mat26 4/2/2025 Luk22 5/28/2025 Acts 17 7/23/2025 1Co13 9/17/2025 1Th4 11/12/2025 1Pe4
Thu  2/6/2025 Mat27 4/3/2025 Luk23 5/29/2025 Acts 18 7/24/2025 1Co14 9/18/2025 1Th5 11/13/2025 1Pe5
Fi  2/7/2025 Mat28 4/4/2025 Luk24 5/30/2025 Acts 19 7/25/2025 1Co15 9/19/2025 2Th1 11/14/2025 2Pe1
Mon  2/10/2025 Mk 1 4/7/2025  John1 6/2/2025 Acts 20 7/28/2025 1Co16 9/22/2025 2Th2 11/17/2025 2Pe2
Tue 2/11/2025 Mk 2 4/8/2025  John2 6/3/2025 Acts 21 7/29/2025 2Co1 9/23/2025 2Th3 11/18/2025 2Pe3
Wed 2/12/2025 Mk 3 4/9/2025 John3 6/4/2025 Acts 22 7/30/2025 2Co?2 9/24/2025 1Ti1 11/19/2025  1Jn1
Thu  2/13/2025 Mk 4 4/10/2025  John4 6/5/2025 Acts 23 7/31/2025 2Co3 9/25/2025 1Ti2 11/20/2025  1Jn2
Fri  2/14/2025 Mk 5 4/11/2025 John5 6/6/2025 Acts 24 8/1/2025 2Co4 9/26/2025 1Ti3 11/21/2025  1Jn3
Mon 2/17/2025 Mk 6 4/14/2025  John6 6/9/2025 Acts 25 8/4/2025 2Co5 9/29/2025 1Ti4 11/24/2025  1Jn4
Tue 2/18/2025 Mk7 4/15/2025  John7 6/10/2025 Acts 26 8/5/2025 2Co6 9/30/2025 1Tis 11/25/2025  1Jn5
Wed 2/19/2025 Mk 8 4/16/2025  John8 6/11/2025 Acts 27 8/6/2025 2Co7 10/1/2025 1Ti6 11/26/2025 2dn
Thu  2/20/2025 Mk 9 4/17/2025  John9 6/12/2025 Acts 28 8/7/2025 2Co8 10/2/2025  2Ti1 11/27/2025 3Jn

Fri  2/21/2025 Mk10 4/18/2025 John10 6/13/2025 Rom1 8/8/2025 2Co8 10/3/2025  2Ti2 11/28/2025 Jude



